
LOT 4 PACHECO S/D.

WD 1489-412, WD 1524-2730,

TURNER LAUREL LEE
7678 NW US HIGHWAY 41
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01768-094

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

27216.040 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

10/29/2024 TP 2.03 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

227,278
1,034
16,000

244,312
0

244,312
HX HB 51,411

192,901
244,312

0

246,782

1524/2730 10/01/2024 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS MICHAEL J

TURNER LAUREL LEE

1489/412 4/24/2023 WD Q I 01 272,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PACHECO HERNANDO

DAVIS MICHAEL J

2026
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000048432 Roof Replacement 19,200 10/17/2023

2025HX Base Yr

7678 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,867 118.1460 132.32 247,041 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1551

BAS 1,551 100 1,551 188,810

FGR 483 55 266 32,381

FOP 165 30 50 6,087

2,199 1,867 227,278

BAS= W55 S34 FOP= S5 E33 N5 W33$ E33 FGR= S5 E21 N23 W21 S18$
N18 E29 N11 W7 N5$.

BAS

55

34

33

18

29

11

7

5

FOP5

33

5

33

FGR

5

21

23

21

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 417.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 834

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

1,034

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


